PARCEL
NUMBER

05-29-201-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

72.00 FT

OF

ADDRESS

PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-4-03
2-3-04

1-11-99
11-16-99

10-20-05

QUEST DEVELOPMENT CORP

WHEEL CONSTRUCTORS INC.
TWIN CREEKS SUBDIVISION LLC

UPDYKE HOWARD S JR & KEITH A
MARTIN TIMOTHY M & BRENDA

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

12 TRS SP 396,000
M 10TRS SP 330,000
SP 25,000

9 MC KEES MILL COLONY SEC. 1

SP 185,000



